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Total Responses

Date Created: Wednesday, November 11, 2020
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Q1. How knowledgeable was the guest speaker?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0
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Q1. How knowledgeable was the guest speaker?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely knowledgeable
Very knowledgeable
somewhat knowledgeable
Mot so0 knowledgeable

Mot at all knowledgeable

TOTAL
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Q2: How clearly did the guest speaker explain the course material?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0
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Q2: How clearly did the guest speaker explain the course material?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely clearly
Very clearly
somewhat clearly
Mot so clearly

Mot at all clearly
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Q3: How concerned was the guest speaker that students were learning
the material?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0
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Q3: How concerned was the guest speaker that students were learning

the material?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely concerned
Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Mot so concerned

Mot at all concerned

TOTAL
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25.76%

40.91%

22.73%

6.06%

4. 55%
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Q4: How organized for class was the guest speaker?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0
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Q4: How organized for class was the guest speaker?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely organized
Very organized
somewhat organized
Mot s0 organized

Mot at all organized

TOTAL
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33.33%

37.88%

24 24%
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Q5: How well did the guest speaker answer students’ questions?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0
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Q5: How well did the guest speaker answer students’ questions?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely well
Very well
somewhat well
Mot so well

Mot at all well

TOTAL
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28.79%

54.55%

10.61%

4.55%

1.52%
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Q6: Was the speed with which the guest speaker presented the course
material too fast, too slow, or about right?

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1
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Q6: Was the speed with which the guest speaker presented the course

material too fast, too slow, or about right?

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES

Much too fast
Too fast

The right amount
Too slow

Much too slow

TOTAL
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12 31%

24 62%

56.92%

4. 62%
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Q7: How helpful were the handouts to your understanding of the

material?
Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Extremely
helpful

Very helpful

Somewhat

helpful

Mot so helpfu
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Q7: How helpful were the handouts to your understanding of the

material?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely helpful
Very helpful
somewhat helpful
Mot so helpful

Mot at all helpful
TOTAL
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31.82%

36.36%

21.21%

9.09%

1.52%
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